
I.D.:	72156834

ACHIZITIE	MATERIALE	RETEA	INTERNET	GRADINA	DE	VARA

Data
publicarii

12.08.22 Coduri
CPV

32413100-2	31111000-7	32562300-3	32422000-7	32420000-3
32418000-6	32581100-0	32421000-0	32412110-8

Pretul
estimativ:

3.866,36	RON	-
3.866,36	RON

	 	

Descriere: Router	RB2011UiAS-RM	-	1	buc	Adaptor	|	FO	|	Singlemode	|	SC	Snap-in	|	LANmark	|	Duplex	-	2
buc	DIGITUS	DK-2922-01	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cord	SC/SC	1m	duplex	Singlemode	OS2	-	1	buc
Nexans	Pigtail	FO	1	metru	LSZH	Galben	LANmark	Singlemode	9/125	Maxistrip	LC	-	6	buc
MEDIA	CONVERTOR	TP-LINK	RJ45	1000M	la	slot	SFP	1000M	cu	suport	Module	MiniGBIC,
montabil	in	sasiu	-	3	buc	MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	Single-mode,	conector	LC,	1000Base-BX	WDM	Bi-
Directional,	TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm,	pan	-	3	buc	MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	Single-mode,	conector
LC,	1000Base-BX	WDM	Bi-Directional,	TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm,	pan	-	3	buc	SWITCH	D-LINK
SMART	16	porturi	Gigabit	+	4	porturi	combo	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	-	1	buc	ACCESS
POINT	TP-LINK	wireless	AX1800	Mbps	dual	band,	1	port	Gigabit,	4	antene	interne	-	1	buc
ACCESS	Point	Ubiquiti	wireless	exterior	2033	Mbps,	port	10/100/1000	x	1,	antena	interna	x	6
-	1	buc	CABLU	CAT	6,	UTP	23	AWG	DATALINK	-	15	m	PATCH	CORD	UTP	LOGILINK	Cat6,	cupru,
flat,	3	m,	alb,	AWG32	-	2	buc


